May 30 2024 (06:15) India Rail Info

Izzatnagar - Vapi Special Fare Special/09006 - Exp - WR
1ZN/Izzatnagar to VAPI/Vapi
29h 25m - 1469 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 IZN Izzatnagar 20:05 1T 0 17 |173 [NER
2 |[BC Bareilly City 20:21 20:23 2m |0 |1 5 12 {168 [NER
3 [BRY |Bareilly Junction NER 20:35 20:40 5m |0 |1 7 66 |170 [NER
4 |BEM |Budaun 21:20 21:22 2m [0 |1 51 52 [174 [NER
5 KSJ Kasganj Junction 22:30 22:55 25m 1 110 |50 |172 [NER
6 |GWA |GanjDundwara 23:33 23:35 2m |1 |1 142 |69 NER
7 KMJ Kaimganj 00:15 00:17 2m |1 |2 188 |42 |154 [NER
8 FBD [Farrukhabad Junction 01:00 01:05 5m |4 |2 218 |50 |150 |[NER
9 MNQ [MainpuriJunction 02:15 02:20 5m |1 |2 276 |29 [159 |[NCR
10 [SKB [Shikohabad Junction 04:00 04:02 2m (3,4 (2 [324 |66 (159 |NCR
11 [FZD |Firozabad 04:20 04:22 2m |3 |2 344 |23 |164 |NCR
12 |TDL  |Tundla Junction 05:05 05:10 5m |4 |2 360 |27 |167 |NCR
13 |AF Agra Fort 06:00 06:05 5m |1 |2 383 |46 |166 |NCR
14 |BXN |Bayana Junction 07:55 07:57 2m |0 [2 |468 (86 |196 [WCR
15 [HAN [Hindaun City 08:20 08:22 2m |0 |2 |501 |95 |228 |WCR
16 |GGC |Gangapur City 08:50 08:55 5m [0 (2 |545 |79 |269 |WCR
17 |KOTA [Kota Junction 11:05 11:10 5Sm (2 (2 |717 |64 |253 |WCR
18 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 16:00 16:10 10m |0 |2 983 |51 494 |WR

19 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 21:05 21:15 10m |0 (2 1244 160 (36 |WR

20 |ST Surat 23:24 23:27 3m |0 |2 |1374 |46 |59 |WR

21 |VAPI |Vapi 01:30 0 |3 |1469 |- 27 |WR

May 30 2024 (06:15) https://indiarailinfo.com




